UNIVERSITYPREP

COLLEGE STARTS IN KINDERGARTEN

University Prep @ Steele Street
2017-18 Bus Schedule

Morning Bus Routes

Success Express Orange Line 4
Stop Time Stop Time
Gilpin Montessori 6:30 AM Delgany St & Wewetta Way 6:40 AM
Cole Campus 6:34 AM 31st Street & Arkins Ct. 6:43 AM
Wyatt Academy 6:37 AM W. 45th Ave. & Cherokee St. 6:53 AM
Manual Campus 6:42 AM Garden Place 6:56 AM
Whittier 6:45 AM E. 51st Ave. & Logan St. 7:02 AM
DC-21 @ Wyman 6:52 AM 4725 High Street 7:10 AM
Columbine 7:00 AM Swansea 7:14 AM
Barrett Campus 7:06 AM E. 52nd Ave & Adams St 7:20 AM
E. 35th Ave. & Madison St. 7:11 AM E. 45th Ave. & Clayton 5t. 7:25 AM
Harrington 7:16 AM E. 43rd Ave. & Cook St. 7:28 AM
Arrives @ U Prep - Steele 7:21 AM Bruce Randolph 7:33 AM
Arrives @ University Prep - Steele 7:36 AM
Early Relase Schedule - 1:30PM Dismissal
p Success Express Orange Line 5
Stop Time Stop Time
Departs U Prep - Steele 1:40 PM Depart U Prep - Steele 1:40 PM
Bruce Randolph 1:43 PM Harrington 1:45 PM
E. 43rd Ave & Cook St 1:48PM E. 35th Ave. & Madison St. 1:50 PM
E. 52nd Ave & Adams St 1:55 PM Barrett Campus 1:55 PM
E. 45th Ave & Clayton St 2:01PM Columbine 2:01 PM
Swansea 2:05PM DC-21 @ Wyman 2:09 PM
4725 High St 2:09 PM Whittier 2:16 PM
E. 51st Ave & Logan St 2:17 PM Manual Campus 2:19 PM
Garden Place ES 2:23 PM Wyatt-Edison 2:24 PM
W. 45th Ave & Cherokee St 2:26 PM Cole Campus 2:27 PM
Delgany St & Wewetta Way 2:36 PM Gilpin 2:31PM
31st St & Arkins Ct 2:39 AM U Prep - Arapahoe Street 2:36 PM
Normal Release Schedule - 4:00PM Dismissal
Success Express Orange Line 3
Stop Time Stop Time
Departs U Prep - Steele 4:14 PM Depart U Prep - Steele 4:13 PM
Bruce Randolph 4:17 PM Harrington ES 4:15PM
E. 43rd Ave & Cook St 4:22 PM E. 35th Ave & Madison St 4:20 PM
E. 52nd Ave & Adams St 4:29 PM Barrett Campus 4:25 PM
E. 45th Ave & Clayton St 4:34 PM Columbine 4:31 PM
Swansea 4:38 PM DC-21 @ Wyman 4:39 PM
4725 High St 4:42 PM Whittier 4:46 PM
E. 51st Ave & Logan St 4:50 PM Manual Campus 4:49 PM
Garden Place ES 4:56 PM Wyatt Academy 4:54 PM
W. 45th Ave & Cherokee St 4:55 PM Cole Campus 5:05 PM
Delgany St & Wewetta Way 5:09 PM Gilpin Montessori 5:09 PM
31st St & Arkins Ct 5:12 PM U Prep - Arapahoe Street 5:14 PM
Delgany St. & Wewetta Way 5:22 PM
31st St. & Arkins Ct. 5:25 PM




